Clean Air Module
LLB1-X100
The integrated unit has many new features:
Compact with reduced installation labor
�Can perform the clean air blow of small workpieces
with a flow rate of up to 100 L/min
Features
For the clean air blow of small workpieces

PA
IN OUT
How to Order
LLB1 5 P125 S V F X100
Flow rate range
25 0.5 to 25 L/min
50 1 to 50 L/min
11 2 to 100 L/min
Digital flow switch
5 Remote type: PFM5
7 Integrated type: PFM7
Filter
ON/OFF valve (N.C.)
P1 Analog output (1 to 5 V)
P2 Analog output (4 to 20 mA)
P3 NPN + Analog (1 to 5 V)
P4 PNP + Analog (1 to 5 V)
P5 NPN open collector 2 outputs
P6 PNP open collector 2 outputs
P7 NPN + Analog (4 to 20 mA)
P8 PNP + Analog (4 to 20 mA)
∗  P1, P2: Digital flow switch: PFM5
P3 to P8: Digital flow switch: PFM7
Flow switch (Output specifications)
Restrictor
Flow switch option
Nil With lead wire with connector (2 m)
Z Without lead wire with connector (2 m)
Clean Air Module
LLB1-X100 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Dimensions [mm]
LLB1-25/50-SVF-X100
LLB1-11-SVF-X100
Mounting hole for 2 x M4
Mounting hole for 2 x M4
Needle valve
Needle valve
Air operated valve
Air operated valve
PA pilot port
PA pilot port
Clean gas
filter
Clean gas
filter
OUT side
OUT side
Digital flow switch
Digital flow switch
IN side
IN side
W
id